S-251F Series
Highbay Lighting
109
S-251F-1M
150-200W
S-251F-2M
300-400W
S-251F-E
150-200W
S-251 Series
Technology data Technology data
S-251F-1M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251FLED150-1M
LED chips - 3535/5050
150W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 9.2
Packing Size Weight
415*330*185 22681104
S-251FLED200-1M 200W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 9.2 1104415*330*185 2268
S-251F-2M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251FLED300-2M
LED chips - 3535/5050
300W 192 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 18
Packing Size Weight
660*415*185 1104
S-251FLED400-2M 400W 192 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 18
528
528660*415*185 1104
11 12
14
0
40
5
655
14
0
40
5
320
S-251F-E
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
LED chips - 3535/5050
Packing Size Weight
150W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 9.2415*330*220 1890920S-251F-ELED150-96
S-251F-ELED200-96 200W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 9.2 920415*330*220 1890
18
5
40
5
320
S-251T
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251TLED120-64
LED chips - 3535/5050
120W 64 T1/T2A/T3A/T4A 12.5
Packing Size Weight
470*370*200 1683
S-251TLED150-96 150W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 12.5
814
814470*370*300 1683
44
5
360 200
S-251-4M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251LED480-4M
LED chips - 3535/5050
480W 256 T1/T2A/T3A/T4A 19.5
Packing Size Weight
DRIVER+2M:
1120*415*135
2M:
415*330*200
DRIVER+2M:
1120*415*135
2M:
415*330*200
628298
S-251LED600-4M 600W 384 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 19.5 298 628
12
0
40
0
17
0
1808
1840
S-251-1M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251LED120-1M
LED chips - 3535/5050
120W 64 T1/T2A/T3A/T4A 14.5
Packing Size Weight
760*415*135 1380
S-251LED150-1M 150W 96 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 14.5
670
670760*415*135 1380
12
0
40
0
728
760
S-251-2M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
S-251LED200-2M
LED chips - 3535/5050
200W 128 T1/T2A/T3A/T4A 19.5
Packing Size Weight
1120*415*135 896
S-251LED300-2M 300W 192 T1D/T2D/T3D/T4D 19.5
432
4301120*415*135 896
1088
12
0
40
0
1120
Accessories options
Code
220005633
220005632
Adjustable Angle bracket
220005631可调角度支架
Top adjustable Angle bracket
顶装可调角度支架
Wall mounted adjustable Angle bracket
壁装可调角度支架